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Event 183: Elite Women Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000 - Result

1. 14 Isla CARR 4:50.498
Half Lap 14.809 (2)

Lap 1 24.140 24.140 (2)
Lap 2 17.930 42.070 (2)
Lap 3 17.954 1:00.025 (2)
Lap 4 18.049 1:18.074 (2)
Lap 5 17.912 1:35.986 (2)
Lap 6 17.841 1:53.827 (2)
Lap 7 17.810 2:11.638 (2)
Lap 9 35.728 2:47.366 (2)

Lap 10 17.648 3:05.015 (2)
Lap 11 17.597 3:22.612 (2)
Lap 12 17.612 3:40.225 (2)
Lap 13 17.705 3:57.930 (2)
Lap 14 17.658 4:15.588 (1)
Lap 15 17.443 4:33.031 (1)
Lap 16 17.467 4:50.498 (1)

2. 18 Sally CARTER (X-Speed Australia CC) 4:52.614 +2.116
Half Lap 14.231 14.231 (1)

Lap 1 23.331 23.331 (1)
Lap 2 17.321 40.652 (1)
Lap 3 17.552 58.205 (1)
Lap 4 17.849 1:16.055 (1)
Lap 5 18.059 1:34.114 (1)
Lap 6 17.882 1:51.997 (1)
Lap 7 17.818 2:09.816 (1)
Lap 9 35.985 2:45.801 (1)

Lap 10 18.117 3:03.918 (1)
Lap 11 17.992 3:21.911 (1)
Lap 12 17.927 3:39.839 (1)
Lap 13 18.018 3:57.858 (1)
Lap 14 18.107 4:15.965 (2)
Lap 15 18.200 4:34.165 (2)
Lap 16 18.448 4:52.614 (2)


